COPA DA AMIZADE EM ITU.

CADETE KARTODROMO BRASIL KIRIN ARENA 1,150 km
CORRIDA 2 14/02/2016 11:50 .
Race (15 Laps) started at 12:34:45
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
14 1:04.762 +1.023 12:50:52.325
(73) LUIGI DIO LAZZARO 15 1:04.725 +0.986 12:51:57.050
1 1:01.737 +0.504 12:36:46.878
2 1:02.374 +1.141 12:37:49.252 (35) PEDRO HENRIQUE
3 1:01.233 12:38:50.485 1 1:03.996 12:36:52.686
4 1:02.310 +1.077 12:39:52.795 2 1:04.031 +0.035 12:37:56.717
5 1:01.927 +0.694 12:40:54.722 3 1:04.396 +0.400 12:39:01.113
6 1:01.864 +0.631 12:41:56.586 4 1:04.201 +0.205 12:40:05.314
7 1:02.635 +1.402 12:42:59.221 5 1:05.653 +1.657 12:41:10.967
8 1:01.713 +0.480 12:44:00.934 6 1:04.313 +0.317 12:42:15.280
9 1:01.766 +0.533 12:45:02.700 7 1:04.176 +0.180 12:43:19.456
10 1:02.141 +0.908 12:46:04.841 8 1:04.628 +0.632 12:44:24.084
11 1:01.992 +0.759 12:47:06.833 9 1:04.415 +0.419 12:45:28.499
12 1:01.404 +0.171 12:48:08.237 10 1:04.185 +0.189 12:46:32.684
13 1:01.957 +0.724 12:49:10.194 u 1:04.309 +0.313 12:47:36.993
14 1:02.318 +1.085 12:50:12.512 12 1:16.360 +12.364 12:48:53.353
15 1:01.975 +0.742 12:51:14.487 13 1:05.479 +1.483 12:49:58.832
14 1:04.912 +0.916 12:51:03.744
(7) GUILHERME QUINTEIRO 15 1:06.645 +2.649 12:52:10.389
1 1:01.708 +0.557 12:36:47.228
2 1:02.426 +1.275 12:37:49.654 (55) PIETRA
3 1:01.168 +0.017 12:38:50.822 1 1:12.792 +0.941 12:37:06.851
4 1:03.362 +2.211 12:39:54.184 2 1:13.497 +1.646 12:38:20.348
5 1:01.151 12:40:55.335 3 1:13.010 +1.159 12:39:33.358
6 1:01.912 +0.761 12:41:57.247 4 1:13.068 +1.217 12:40:46.426
7 1:02.288 +1.137 12:42:59.535 5 1:12.393 +0.542 12:41:58.819
8 1:01.747 +0.596 12:44:01.282 6 1:11.851 12:43:10.670
9 1:01.841 +0.690 12:45:03.123 7 1:14.911 +3.060 12:44:25.581
10 1:02.028 +0.877 12:46:05.151 8 114881 +3.030 12:45:40.462
11 1:02.600 +1.449 12:47:07.751 9 1:12.620 +0.769 12:46:53.082
12 1:01.489 +0.338 12:48:09.240 10 1:14.021 +2.170 12:48:07.103
13 1:02.392 +1.241 12:49:11.632 1 1:13.604 +1.783  12:49:20.707
14 1:02.282 +1.131 12:50:13.914 12 1:15.090 +3.239 12:50:35.797
15 1:01.928 +0.777 12:51:15.842 3 1:13.303 +1.452 12:51:49.100
(6) CHRISTIAN GEMEINHARDT (17) LUCA GONGALVES
1 1:02.186 +0505  12:36:46.485 1 1:19.098 12:37:20.097
2 1:02.090 +0.409 12:37:48.575 2 1:21.714 +2.616 12:38:41.811
3 1:01.814 +0.133  12:38:50.389 3 1:22.968 +3870  12:40:04.779
4 1:02.997 +1.316 12:39:53.386 4 1:23.679 +4.581 12:41:28.458
5 1:01.712 +0.031 12:40:55.098 5 1:26.499 +7.401 12:42:54.957
6 1:01.681 12:41:56.779 6 1:28.842 +9.744 12:44:23.799
7 1:01.934 +0.253 12:42:58.713 7 1:27.824 +8.726 12:45:51.623
8 1:14.938 +13.257 12:44:13.651 8 1:26.244 +7.146 12:47:17.867
9 1:03.018 +1.337 12:45:16.669 9 1:36.874 +17.776 12:48:54.741
10 1:01.894 +0.213 12:46:18.563 10 128.111 +9.013 12:50:22.852
11 1:01.804 +0.123 12:47:20.367 11 1:28.929 +9.831 12:51:51.781
12 1:01.757 +0.076 12:48:22.124
13 1:02.108 +0.427 12:49:24.232
14 1:03.507 +1.826 12:50:27.739
15 1:02.340 +0.659 12:51:30.079
(8) SEBASTIAN MUNHOZ
1 1:04.013 +0.274 12:36:52.516
2 1:04.078 +0.339 12:37:56.594
3 1:04.420 +0.681 12:39:01.014
4 1:04.108 +0.369 12:40:05.122
5 1:06.761 +3.022 12:41:11.883
6 1:04.078 +0.339 12:42:15.961
7 1:03.796 +0.057 12:43:19.757
8 1:04.734 +0.995 12:44:24.491
9 1:05.136 +1.397 12:45:29.627
10 1:05.045 +1.306 12:46:34.672
1 1:03.739 12:47:38.411
12 1:04.578 +0.839 12:48:42.989
13 1:04.574 +0.835 12:49:47.563
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